
2 0 2 4 - 2 0 2 5  C h i l d r e n ’ s  C h o i r
S c h e d u l e

P l e a s e  n o t e  t h a t  a l l  t h e s e  e v e n t s  a r e  f r e e .  F o r  m o r e
i n f o r m a t i o n ,  c o n t a c t  j o a n n e@mu s i c l i f e a c a d em y . c om .

PRACTICE MASS

Wednesday October 23, 2024 5:30PM - 6:30PM

Christ the King
Sunday, November, 24, 2024

Call Time: 10:45AM
Mass Time: 11:30AM

Wednesday October 30, 2024 5:30PM - 6:30PM

Wednesday November 6, 2024 5:30PM - 6:30PM

Wednesday November 13, 2024 5:30PM - 6:30PM

Wednesday November 20, 2024 5:30PM - 6:30PM

Christmas Mass
Sunday, December 24, 2024

Call Time: 5:45PM
Mass Time: 6:30PM

Wednesday December 4, 2024 5:30PM - 6:30PM

Wednesday December 11, 2024 5:30PM - 6:30PM

Wednesday December 18, 2024 5:30PM - 6:30PM

Wednesday February 12, 2025 5:30PM - 6:30PM

1st Sunday of Lent
Sunday, March 9, 2025

Call Time: 10:45AM
Mass Time: 11:30AM

Wednesday February 19, 2025 5:30PM - 6:30PM

Wednesday February 26, 2025 5:30PM - 6:30PM

Wednesday March 5, 2025 5:30PM - 6:30PM

Wednesday March 19, 2025 5:30PM - 6:30PM

Palm Sunday
Sunday, April 13, 2025

Call Time: 10:45AM
Mass Time: 11:30AM

Wednesday March 26, 2025 5:30PM - 6:30PM

Wednesday April 2, 2025 5:30PM - 6:30PM

Wednesday April 9, 2025 5:30PM - 6:30PM



2 0 2 4 - 2 0 2 5  C h i l d r e n ’ s  C h o i r
S c h e d u l e

P l e a s e  n o t e  t h a t  a l l  t h e s e  e v e n t s  a r e  f r e e .  F o r  m o r e
i n f o r m a t i o n ,  c o n t a c t  j o a n n e@mu s i c l i f e a c a d em y . c om .

PRACTICE MASS

Wednesday April 16, 2025 5:30PM - 6:30PM

May Crowning
Sunday, May 11, 2025

Call Time: 10:45AM
Mass Time: 11:30AM

Wednesday April 23, 2025 5:30PM - 6:30PM

Wednesday April 30, 2025 5:30PM - 6:30PM

Wednesday May 7, 2025 5:30PM - 6:30PM



2 0 2 4 - 2 0 2 5  C h i l d r e n ’ s  C h o i r
S c h e d u l e

P l e a s e  n o t e  t h a t  a l l  t h e s e  e v e n t s  a r e  f r e e .  F o r  m o r e
i n f o r m a t i o n ,  c o n t a c t  j o a n n e@mu s i c l i f e a c a d em y . c om .

PRACTICE MASS

Thursday September 5, 2024 4:30PM - 5:30PM

26th Sunday in OT (B)
Sunday, September 29, 2024

Call Time: 11:00AM
Mass Time: 11:30AM

Thursday September 12, 2024 4:30PM - 5:30PM

Thursday September 19, 2024 4:30PM - 5:30PM

Thursday September 26, 2024 4:30PM - 5:30PM

Thusrday October 3, 2024 4:30PM - 5:30PM

30th Sunday in OT (B)
Sunday, October 27, 2024

Call Time: 9:00AM
Mass Time: 9:30AM

Thursday October 10, 2024 4:30PM - 5:30PM

Thursday October 17, 2024 4:30PM - 5:30PM

Thursday October 24, 2024 4:30PM - 5:30PM

Thursday October 31, 2024 4:30PM - 5:30PM

Christ the King
Saturday, November 23, 2024

Call Time: 4:00PM
Mass Time: 4:30PM

Thursday November 7, 2024 4:30PM - 5:30PM

Thursday November 14, 2024 4:30PM - 5:30PM

Thursday November 21, 2024 4:30PM - 5:30PM

No Rehearsal - Thanksgiving

Lessons and Carols
Sunday, December 15, 2024

Call Time: 3:10PM
Mass Time: 4:00PM

Thursday December 5, 2024 4:30PM - 5:30PM

Thursday December 12, 2024 4:30PM - 5:30PM

Saturday December 14, 2024 10:00AM



2 0 2 4 - 2 0 2 5  C h i l d r e n ’ s  C h o i r
S c h e d u l e

P l e a s e  n o t e  t h a t  a l l  t h e s e  e v e n t s  a r e  f r e e .  F o r  m o r e
i n f o r m a t i o n ,  c o n t a c t  j o a n n e@mu s i c l i f e a c a d em y . c om .

PRACTICE MASS

Thursday December 19, 2024 4:30PM - 5:30PM Christmas Eve
Tuesday, December 24, 2024

Call Time: 3:00PM
Mass Time: 4:00PMNo Regular Rehearsal - Christmas

No Regular Rehearsal - New Year

3rd Sunday in OT (C)
Sunday, January 26, 2025

Call Time: 9:00AM
Mass Time: 9:30AM

Thursday January 9, 2025 4:30PM - 5:30PM

Thursday January 16, 2025 4:30PM - 5:30PM

Thursday January 23, 2025 4:30PM - 5:30PM

Thusrday January 30, 2025 4:30PM - 5:30PM

7th Sunday in OT (C)
Sunday, February 23, 2025

Call Time: 11:00AM
Mass Time: 11:30AM

Thursday February 6, 2025 4:30PM - 5:30PM

Thursday February 13, 2025 4:30PM - 5:30PM

Thursday February 20, 2025 4:30PM - 5:30PM

Thursday February 27, 2025 4:30PM - 5:30PM

3rd Sunday of Lent
Sunday, March 23, 2025

Call Time: 11:00AM
Mass Time: 11:30AM

Thursday March 6, 2025 4:30PM - 5:30PM

Thursday March 13, 2025 4:30PM - 5:30PM

Saturday March 20, 2025 4:30PM - 5:30PM



2 0 2 4 - 2 0 2 5  C h i l d r e n ’ s  C h o i r
S c h e d u l e

P l e a s e  n o t e  t h a t  a l l  t h e s e  e v e n t s  a r e  f r e e .  F o r  m o r e
i n f o r m a t i o n ,  c o n t a c t  j o a n n e@mu s i c l i f e a c a d em y . c om .

PRACTICE MASS

No Rehearsal - Spring Break

Palm Sunday
Sunday, April 13, 2025

Call Time: 9:00AM
Mass Time: 9:30AM

Thursday April 3, 2025 4:30PM - 5:30PM

Thursday April 10, 2025 4:30PM - 5:30PM

No Rehearsal - Holy Week

4th Sunday of Easter
Sunday, May 11, 2025

Call Time: 9:00AM
Mass Time: 9:30AM

Thursday April 24, 2025 4:30PM - 5:30PM

Thursday May 1, 2025 4:30PM - 5:30PM

Thursday May 8, 2025 4:30PM - 5:30PM

Thursday May 15, 2025 4:30PM - 5:30PM

Pentecost
Sunday, June 8, 2025

Call Time: 11:00AM
Mass Time: 11:30AM

Thursday May 22, 2025 4:30PM - 5:30PM

Thursday May 29, 2025 4:30PM - 5:30PM

Thursday June 5, 2025 4:30PM - 5:30PM


